SAVANNAH

savannahga.gov

Funding Verification Form

EVENT #: 4383

TITLE: Bilbo Canal Drainage Improvements — Contract Mod #2

ToTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:

AMOUNT

$ 787,224.54

FUNDING SOURCE:

BUDGET YEAR FuND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
2020 311-CAPITAL IMPR. FUND 9207-CAPITAL IMPR. PROJECTS 52840-CoNTRACT COSTS DR0308
NOTES

Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding source 311.9207.52840.DR0308 currently shows funds available in Lawson to
support this expenditure.

Project DR0308 is funded by the following sources:

e General

Fund

e 2015 DSA TAD Bonds
e SPLOSTV
e SPLOST VI




